
Faculty of Law University of Zagreb

University Integrated Undergraduate and Graduate Study of Law

Summer Semester Timetable (2024/2025)

Course: Comparative Legal Linguistics

Date Day Time Address, Lecture Hall

4.3.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

11.3.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

18.3.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

25.3.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

1.4.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

8.4.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

22.4.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

29.4.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

6.5.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

13.5.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

20.5.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

27.5.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

3.6.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

10.6.2025. Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 h Trg Republike Hrvatske 3, lecture hall nr. 6

Within the specified dates, the Department may reschedule lecture days.


